SBS™ Mini Connectors
- up to 52 Amps
| ORDERING INFORMATION |
www.andersonpower.com All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
| PRIMARY SELECTION CRITERIA |
SBS™ Mini Housing
The smallest SBS™ connector has 2 finger proof positions in
a polycarbonate housing with an ergonomic grip. The housing
securely holds crimp and poke contacts from the popular
Powerpole® 15-45 series connectors.
Description		 - Part Numbers -
Minimum Quantity ...             100
Red	 B02265G1
Gray	 B02265G4
Blue	 B02265G3
Black	 B02265G2
Amps:	 52A
Volts:	 600V
Wire Size: 	 Max: 	 #10 AWG (4 mm²)
	 Min: 	 #20 AWG (0.75 mm²)